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Women / XG / XG A10 gp1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Morales1263
Reflex

9.600 9.450 9.3759.425 37.850
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Paola Marrero1262
Reflex

9.275 9.650 8.9009.350 37.175
3 1 4 6 2 

2 

Madison Hatchett1006
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.100 9.475 8.8509.725 37.150
4T 2 1 8 3 

3 

Emma Kimball297
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.950 9.425 9.0509.200 36.625
8 4 5 3 4T

4T

Savannah Watt1008
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.400 9.225 8.9509.050 36.625
2 5 6 5 4T

4T

Alyxandra Thomsen364
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.075 8.750 9.3008.950 36.075
6 7 8 2 6 

6 

Lauren Godwin206
Bainbridge 

9.050 8.800 8.8759.000 35.725
7 6 7 7 7 

7 

Ellie Stough1007
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.675 8.700 8.7509.425 35.550
9 8 2T 9 8T

8T

Ree Hatfield538
Elite Gym USA

9.100 8.550 9.0008.900 35.550
4T 9 9T 4 8T

8T

Mallie Sims539
Elite Gym USA

8.300 7.750 7.3008.900 32.250
10 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Rileigh Schwartz1193
Premier Complex Gymn

8.150 7.000 7.7007.900 30.750
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A10 gp2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Clark1209
RAYG Gymnastics

9.400 9.475 9.3509.275 37.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Watson1639
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.800 9.4009.150 36.375
5 5 3T 1 2 

2 

Natali Elerick1070
Naples Progressive

9.050 8.600 9.1509.150 35.950
4 7 3T 4T 3 

3 

Myah Meyer159
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.750 9.200 8.5509.175 35.675
8T 3 2 8T 4 

4 

Lillian Blackson863
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.325 8.350 9.0258.850 35.550
2 9 5 7 5 

5 

Maggie Edmonds911
IK Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.4508.400 35.250
3 2 7 10 6 

6 

Savannah Waldron1711
Turles Gym

8.750 8.625 9.1508.700 35.225
8T 6 6 4T 7 

7 

Makenna Ferrante382
Chalk Box

8.950 9.150 9.2757.550 34.925
7 4 10 3 8T

8T

Ariel Reynolds1453
Southeast Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.1008.325 34.925
6 8 8 6 8T

8T

Kayla Miller862
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.600 8.200 8.1008.100 33.000
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Katelyn Melzer1159
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.725 8.000 8.5507.525 32.800
10 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A10 gp3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Nunnery207
Bainbridge 

9.325 9.225 9.1508.725 36.425
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Haven Wilson129
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 8.9508.850 35.925
3 2T 2T 5 2 

2 

Laila Hinson1454
Southeast Gymnastics

8.400 8.850 9.0759.250 35.575
9T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Libby Schultz931
Illinois Valley Gymn

8.800 8.500 9.0008.850 35.150
5 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Emily McDowell1678
The Tumble Zone

9.000 8.375 8.8508.800 35.025
2 8 4 7 5 

5 

Reagan Leininger392
Charlotte Allstar 

8.400 9.025 8.8008.400 34.625
9T 4 7 8 6 

6 

Madison Dickens1541
Suncoast

8.550 8.350 8.9008.550 34.350
8 9 6 6 7 

7 

Nina Celerio912
IK Gymnastics

8.575 9.175 8.2508.150 34.150
7 2T 8 10 8 

8 

Kaylee Fulwood952
Jubilee

8.750 7.850 9.2008.100 33.900
6 10T 9 1 9 

9 

Julia Kaczynski1353
Sams Academy of Gymn

8.925 8.450 8.5507.625 33.550
4 7 11 9 10 

10 

Olivia Palewicz1352
Sams Academy of Gymn

0.000 7.850 8.0507.800 23.700
11 10T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A10 gp4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barnes487
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.450 9.100 9.4509.750 37.750
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Daphnie Rickel1300
Rising Stars FL

9.050 9.750 9.1759.200 37.175
4 1 5 4T 2 

2 

Julia Armington298
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.250 8.900 9.1759.350 36.675
2 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Riley Barford1367
Signal school of phy

9.150 9.025 9.2009.275 36.650
3 6 3 3 4 

4 

Katelyn Foschetti394
Charlotte Allstar 

8.550 9.075 9.1509.225 36.000
9 5 4 6 5 

5 

Sarah Davis393
Charlotte Allstar 

8.400 8.750 9.0509.075 35.275
10 9 6 7 6 

6 

Alexa Cavaliere1317
Riverside Brookfield

8.800 8.000 9.4008.775 34.975
5 11 7 2 7 

7 

Jaimie Harnois1354
Sams Academy of Gymn

8.650 8.625 9.0258.150 34.450
8 10 8 8 8 

8 

Sophia Riggs864
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.750 8.950 8.7257.850 34.275
6 7 9 9 9 

9 

Lilly Coats692
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.700 9.125 8.4257.400 33.650
7 2T 10 10 10 

10 

Rachel Watson486
East Pasco Gymnastic

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
11 2T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A10 gp5
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashna Vickers208
Bainbridge 

9.175 9.275 8.9009.125 36.475
3 1 2 7 1 

1 

Izzy Robinson1543
Suncoast

9.150 8.825 8.9259.200 36.100
4 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Adisen McGee1640
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.725 9.1008.875 36.000
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Kestel1301
Rising Stars FL

8.800 8.450 9.5758.600 35.425
6 8 5T 1 4T

4T

Savannah Moreland1131
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.1257.950 35.425
2 2 10 3 4T

4T

Emily Hunter1542
Suncoast

8.775 8.600 9.3258.450 35.150
7 6 7 2 6 

6 

Danielle Gruzen1391
SKY Gymnastics

8.850 8.575 8.8508.675 34.950
5 7 4 8 7 

7 

Sofia Morgan913
IK Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 8.3008.600 34.250
8T 4 5T 11 8 

8 

Haylee Scheffsky274
Bayside

8.550 8.025 8.9258.350 33.850
8T 11 8 5T 9 

9 

Angelica Gonzalez1390
SKY Gymnastics

8.025 8.200 8.4508.175 32.850
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Kaylee Tredup693
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.250 8.250 8.5507.500 32.550
10 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A10 gp6
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Martinez1641
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.275 9.4509.125 36.975
4 2 3 3 1 

1 

Stephanie Almodovar Forsy488
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.625 9.250 9.5759.475 36.925
11 3 1 2 2 

2 

Aspen Tover963
Junglenastics

8.925 8.750 9.7009.425 36.800
8 8T 2 1 3 

3 

Katie Benoit733
Goldens Gymnastics

9.400 9.025 9.0508.900 36.375
1 5 5T 7 4 

4 

Madison Hollon1779
Varsity Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.3009.000 36.200
5T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Valya Amato914
IK Gymnastics

9.175 9.350 8.9008.100 35.525
2 1 10 9T 6 

6 

Kennedie Dyer540
Elite Gym USA

9.075 9.150 8.9008.350 35.475
7 4 8 9T 7 

7 

Mia Couture170
Alpena Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 9.0008.300 35.200
3 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Saydee Starnes1160
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.725 8.275 8.8258.900 34.725
10 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Berwager1780
Varsity Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.2507.500 34.700
5T 6 11 5 10 

10 

Katie Fetsko1712
Turles Gym

8.900 7.850 9.1508.700 34.600
9 11 7 6 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A11 gp1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Simmons489
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.200 9.750 9.4259.725 38.100
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Anna Finneran395
Charlotte Allstar 

9.075 9.450 9.3509.150 37.025
5 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Alexa Watson1642
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 9.725 8.9759.300 36.925
6 2 2 4 3 

3 

Raisa Rana600
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.325 9.350 9.4508.750 36.875
1 4 8 1 4 

4 

Aly Rogers541
Elite Gym USA

8.650 9.275 8.5759.250 35.750
10 5 3 7 5 

5 

Nia Klug1030
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.200 9.200 8.3008.800 35.500
3T 7 7 9 6 

6 

Keelie Yorkhill299
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.875 9.225 8.1759.150 35.425
7 6 4T 10 7 

7 

Adria Lee1161
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.750 8.500 8.9008.875 35.025
8T 9 6 5 8 

8 

Olga Petit1705
Top Flight Brandon

8.750 9.025 8.5008.700 34.975
8T 8 9 8 9 

9 

Kennedy Bilz1207
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.275 8.275 8.7507.975 34.275
2 10 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A11 gp2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krimsen Wright1455
Southeast Gymnastics

9.200 9.475 9.1509.125 36.950
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Sydney Thomas1643
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.325 9.6758.600 36.925
1 2 4 1 2 

2 

Tyjah Jones300
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.0508.100 35.500
4 3 7 4T 3 

3 

Taylor Hirt734
Goldens Gymnastics

9.275 8.950 8.9008.150 35.275
2 5 6 6 4T

4T

Nicole Herzog130
Action Gymnastics OK

9.000 8.625 8.7008.950 35.275
6 7 3 8 4T

4T

Anglina Bopp1132
Olympia Gymnastics

9.075 9.025 9.2507.650 35.000
5 4 10 2 6 

6 

Chloe Meyer1392
SKY Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 9.0508.375 34.125
9 9 5 4T 7 

7 

Chloe Chivers542
Elite Gym USA

8.475 7.750 8.4009.300 33.925
10 10 1 9 8 

8 

Kaitlin Torres801
GTC   CT

8.800 8.500 8.7507.800 33.850
7 8 9 7 9 

9 

Micah Kulas815
Hardcore Tumbling an

8.750 8.675 7.9508.000 33.375
8 6 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A11 gp3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Moore1264
Reflex

9.325 9.425 9.2259.400 37.375
1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Ashley Chucchiara1544
Suncoast

9.300 9.300 9.1009.175 36.875
3 4 2T 4 2 

2 

Sarah Maretka1713
Turles Gym

9.050 8.850 9.5259.175 36.600
4 5T 2T 1 3 

3 

Sydnie Lipski171
Alpena Gymnastics

8.775 9.475 9.0009.100 36.350
6 1 4 5 4 

4 

Melanie Purcell1456
Southeast Gymnastics

8.700 9.350 8.9509.050 36.050
8 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Alivia Honeycutt1133
Olympia Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 9.3008.650 35.475
7 7 9 2 6 

6 

Madison Sturgeon794
Gym Ctr Hartsville

9.000 8.850 8.7258.800 35.375
5 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Margaret Thayer172
Alpena Gymnastics

9.325 8.275 8.9508.700 35.250
1T 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Fitzpatrick711
Gold Coast FG

8.625 8.150 8.1008.725 33.600
9 9T 7 10 9 

9 

Isabelle Freese1798
West Side Gymnastics

8.350 8.150 8.5508.250 33.300
10 9T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A11 gp4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Rodriguez778
Gym Kidz

9.575 9.425 9.1508.650 36.800
1 1 7 4T 1 

1 

Shelby Griffin543
Elite Gym USA

9.150 9.275 9.0509.050 36.525
2T 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Mia Caruso301
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.075 9.125 9.3008.900 36.400
5 3 6 2 3 

3 

Rheona Ahlstrom1134
Olympia Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 9.4009.250 36.175
7 7 1 1 4 

4 

Madison Rice544
Elite Gym USA

8.900 8.525 8.8509.150 35.425
6 9 2 9 5 

5 

Paige Barnhart1210
RAYG Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.0508.400 35.400
2T 6 8T 6T 6 

6 

Avery Braccia302
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.750 8.875 9.1758.400 35.200
8 5 8T 3 7T

7T

Gillian Harvin1364
Sgg

8.725 8.625 8.9008.950 35.200
9 8 5 8 7T

7T

Kelsie Fernandez490
East Pasco Gymnastic

7.950 9.025 9.1509.025 35.150
10 4 4 4T 9 

9 

Alyxandrea Boykin1393
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 8.7508.400 34.600
4 10 8T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A11 gp5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Tozzoli1421
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.100 9.375 9.5509.125 37.150
3T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Mallory Edge1457
Southeast Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 9.0759.550 37.000
6T 2T 1 7 2 

2 

Emma Boone217
Bard Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.3009.150 36.925
1 7 2 4 3 

3 

Tess Arnold582
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 9.4008.850 36.625
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Eliana Davis1096
Ohana Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.2758.450 36.125
3T 6 7 5 5 

5 

Lily Su397
Charlotte Allstar 

9.150 9.025 9.2008.700 36.075
2 8 5 6 6 

6 

Emma McDaniel1302
Rising Stars FL

8.900 9.375 9.5008.100 35.875
8 2T 9 2 7 

7 

Chloe Conner216
Bard Gymnastics

8.600 9.450 8.8508.625 35.525
9 1 6 8 8 

8 

Brianna Charow1187
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.000 8.325 8.6257.850 33.800
6T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Madison Lynch1186
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.400 8.100 8.0508.400 32.950
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A11 gp6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Melendez1759
Twisters Gymnastics

9.300 8.675 9.2509.150 36.375
1 6 2T 2 1 

1 

Kaley Wagner977
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.025 8.425 9.6509.150 36.250
2 7 2T 1 2 

2 

Jenna Crews1458
Southeast Gymnastics

8.550 9.300 8.8509.075 35.775
7 1 5 7 3 

3 

Jazlynn Villanueva1422
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.000 8.925 8.9758.700 35.600
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

June Wright491
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.300 9.150 8.7009.200 35.350
9 2 1 8 5 

5 

Savannah Culp795
Gym Ctr Hartsville

8.925 8.875 8.9008.100 34.800
4 4 8 5T 6 

6 

Grayson Barnes1356
Sams Academy of Gymn

8.400 8.250 9.2008.650 34.500
8 8 7 3 7 

7 

Tobey Hatfield545
Elite Gym USA

8.725 8.850 7.6509.100 34.325
6 5 4 9 8 

8 

Jill Culp1799
West Side Gymnastics

8.750 7.600 8.9008.050 33.300
5 9 9 5T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG A8 gp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Frazor1127
Olympia Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.4259.375 37.750
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Samantha Bastacky1532
Suncoast

9.050 9.100 9.5009.575 37.225
6 5 1 1 2 

2 

Lena Gatewood339
Camden Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.2508.525 36.825
1 1 5 4 3 

3 

Lynsie Torres1533
Suncoast

9.175 8.950 9.3009.175 36.600
4 6 3 3 4 

4 

Mia Lauritzen151
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.950 9.150 8.4008.825 35.325
7 4 4 8 5 

5 

Cassandra O'Neal851
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.250 9.225 8.9257.800 35.200
3 3 9 6 6 

6 

Copelyn Johnson1666
Taylor Gymnastics

9.150 8.150 9.2008.200 34.700
5 9 7 5 7 

7 

Abbi Kurz150
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.825 8.700 8.5758.500 34.600
9 7 6 7 8 

8 

Bodhi Voigt1386
SKY Gymnastics

8.925 8.250 8.1758.000 33.350
8 8 8 10 9 

9 

Karlie Heinbuch1192
Premier Complex Gymn

8.350 7.350 8.3006.700 30.700
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A8 gp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Is'Sallah Ray1005
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.750 9.750 9.5759.625 38.700
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Elise Tchang1128
Olympia Gymnastics

9.450 9.500 9.4759.650 38.075
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Nazae Tomazon1288
Rising Stars MV

9.700 9.400 9.5758.450 37.125
2 4 9 1T 3 

3 

Moira Larensen1419
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.300 9.550 9.4508.675 36.975
5 2 8 4 4 

4 

Emily Atherholt852
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.250 9.150 9.2008.950 36.550
6T 5 3 7 5 

5 

Kolbie Bennett142
Aerials Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.4258.750 36.125
6T 9 6T 5 6 

6 

Rylen Jensen153
AIM HIGH ELITE

9.000 9.050 9.0258.875 35.950
8 7 4 8 7 

7 

Salma Fouda1258
Reflex

9.325 8.750 8.8758.850 35.800
4 8 5 10 8 

8 

Lillian Schooley854
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.750 9.100 8.9508.425 35.225
9T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Madison Slowinski853
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.700 8.500 8.6258.750 34.575
11 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Mya Kutz152
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.750 7.900 9.2758.300 34.225
9T 11 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG A8 gp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Fleming1259
Reflex

9.550 9.750 9.6259.075 38.000
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Julia Lipinski1534
Suncoast

9.150 9.000 9.4509.525 37.125
5 4 1 2 2 

2 

Rachael Kafin774
Gym Kidz

9.300 8.950 9.2009.150 36.600
2 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Franco855
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.025 9.350 8.9009.050 36.325
6 2 4 7 4 

4 

Kylie Shoffner288
Bootheel Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.1758.275 35.550
4 8 8 5 5 

5 

Addelynn Reynolds1403
SoCo Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.0508.475 35.475
7 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Jamie Walker340
Camden Gymnastics

9.275 8.950 9.2757.775 35.275
3 5T 9 3 7 

7 

Paighton Knisley856
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.900 8.650 8.4008.850 34.800
8 9 5 9 8 

8 

Betty Nolan857
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.800 8.350 8.6508.525 34.325
9 10 6 8 9 

9 

Lily Reed154
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.450 9.050 8.3257.675 33.500
10 3 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A8 gp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aguirre1298
Rising Stars FL

9.300 9.750 9.7259.525 38.300
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Macie Runyon858
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.500 9.300 9.0009.350 37.150
1 2 2 7T 2 

2 

Makayla Washington143
Aerials Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.6009.250 37.000
7 5 3 2 3 

3 

Skylar Robinson1420
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.350 9.150 9.4258.625 36.550
2T 3 5 3 4 

4 

Ava Bankhead155
AIM HIGH ELITE

9.050 9.050 9.0259.100 36.225
8 4 4 6 5 

5 

Cynthia Upshaw1667
Taylor Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 9.3258.550 35.750
5 7 6 4 6 

6 

Lyan Hernandez363
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.350 8.950 9.0008.050 35.350
2T 6 9 7T 7 

7 

Elliette Mcdowell1387
SKY Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 9.1008.400 35.200
6 9 8 5 8 

8 

Kendall Spencer950
Jubilee

8.850 8.550 8.9258.500 34.825
9 8 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG A8 gp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylene Carter599
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.050 9.5759.325 37.550
1 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Hayden Lockler1637
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.150 9.6009.150 37.475
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Grace Liu391
Charlotte Allstar 

9.450 9.000 9.5758.725 36.750
3 5 5 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Marvel126
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.0008.900 36.050
8 3T 3 7 4 

4 

Azhya Pierce536
Elite Gym USA

9.300 8.900 9.3758.300 35.875
6 6 6 5 5 

5 

Taylor Griggs1448
Southeast Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 8.8508.250 35.525
5 2 7 8 6 

6 

Zara Halabu775
Gym Kidz

9.350 8.100 9.1508.825 35.425
4 10 4 6 7 

7 

Addyson Spradley1668
Taylor Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.4258.150 35.175
9 7 8 4 8 

8 

Teagan Oconnor562
Farmington Gymnastic

9.200 8.600 7.8507.400 33.050
7 8 10 10 9 

9 

Maya Palewicz1355
Sams Academy of Gymn

7.750 8.200 8.6007.750 32.300
10 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A8 gp6
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Thomas1535
Suncoast

9.200 9.150 9.5259.150 37.025
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Audrey Caplow776
Gym Kidz

9.250 8.750 9.3009.175 36.475
5T 5T 1 5T 2 

2 

Cheyenne Booth1638
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.3258.750 36.425
5T 2T 5T 4 3 

3 

Hailey Morin1184
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.4009.075 36.375
4 7 3 3 4 

4 

Sadie Levitt910
IK Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 8.8009.050 36.350
1T 2T 4 8 5 

5 

Autumn Wiedenman1797
West Side Gymnastics

9.125 8.750 9.4508.750 36.075
9 5T 5T 2 6 

6 

Madison Mccombs859
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.400 9.050 9.3008.200 35.950
1T 4 9 5T 7 

7 

Addyson Pritchett1405
SoCo Gymnastics

9.225 8.350 9.0008.425 35.000
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Addie Caswell1350
Salina GemStars

8.950 8.100 8.4258.700 34.175
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Emmi Kraft909
IK Gymnastics

9.325 0.000 8.1755.500 23.000
3 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A9 gp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Catral1260
Reflex

9.375 9.500 9.0009.200 37.075
1 1 5 5T 1 

1 

Bansi Patel205
Bainbridge 

9.100 9.200 9.3759.250 36.925
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Lila Junko1710
Turles Gym

9.000 8.550 9.5509.325 36.425
5 6T 2T 1 3 

3 

Jozlynn Jansen1388
SKY Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 9.1009.325 35.875
6T 6T 2T 3 4 

4 

Evelynne Brant343
Camden Gymnastics

9.025 8.825 9.0008.500 35.350
4 4 7 5T 5 

5 

Kanyon Oliver1449
Southeast Gymnastics

8.600 8.525 8.7259.475 35.325
8 8 1 8 6 

6 

Taylor Dixon1406
SoCo Gymnastics

8.900 8.925 9.0258.250 35.100
6T 3 9 4 7 

7 

Sofia Maduro1536
Suncoast

9.350 7.550 8.9009.075 34.875
2 9 6 7 8 

8 

Trinity Salyer884
Hugo Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 8.7007.900 33.650
9 5 10 9 9 

9 

Avery Fink951
Jubilee

8.300 7.375 8.5758.300 32.550
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A9 gp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide Walbroel1261
Reflex

9.175 9.425 9.1758.850 36.625
1 1 6 3 1 

1 

Maddy Gerkin1407
SoCo Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 9.4008.550 36.325
2 2 10 1 2 

2 

Sarah Garrett342
Camden Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 8.7009.075 35.525
3T 4 4 7T 3 

3 

Macie Purcell1450
Southeast Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 9.1509.350 35.400
8 5T 1 4 4 

4 

Lauren Blackwell156
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.900 8.050 9.0509.150 35.150
3T 8 2T 5 5 

5 

Taylor Huse341
Camden Gymnastics

8.375 9.225 8.1509.150 34.900
7 3 2T 9 6 

6 

Smith Willoughby1840
Double Dose Gym GA

8.100 8.600 9.0008.825 34.525
10 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Isabella Basar691
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.825 7.750 8.7008.650 33.925
5 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Korey Kennedy981
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.450 6.850 9.2508.700 33.250
6 10 8 2 9 

9 

Valerie Serratos-Mariscal1702
Top Flight Brandon

8.250 8.275 7.4509.025 33.000
9 7 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A9 gp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Hilton485
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.175 9.250 9.5009.375 37.300
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Mya Reutimann484
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.025 9.300 9.2509.575 37.150
3 1 1 3 2 

2 

Sophia Raynor1538
Suncoast

8.925 8.250 9.1509.250 35.575
5 6 4 4 3 

3 

Ariana Zelner814
Hardcore Tumbling an

9.150 9.275 8.9507.950 35.325
2 2 9 6 4 

4 

Karolina Kusserow777
Gym Kidz

8.550 8.450 9.3508.400 34.750
7 5 6 2 5 

5 

Olivia Moses793
Gym Ctr Hartsville

8.000 8.975 8.6259.125 34.725
9 4 5 8 6 

6 

Riley Hubbs732
Goldens Gymnastics

8.950 7.275 8.9008.175 33.300
4 10 7 7 7 

7 

Lily Kern1389
SKY Gymnastics

8.725 7.800 9.1257.600 33.250
6 8 10 5 8 

8 

Sydney Dufort1537
Suncoast

8.450 8.000 8.3508.100 32.900
8 7 8 9 9 

9 

Averie Mitchell885
Hugo Gymnastics

7.700 7.600 8.1009.300 32.700
10 9 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A9 gp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaycee Rodebush1157
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.200 8.275 9.0008.700 35.175
1 6T 4 2 1 

1 

Mackenzie Sturges860
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.000 8.100 8.9259.125 35.150
2 8 2 3 2 

2 

Addison Newcomb1158
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.875 8.400 9.0508.600 34.925
3 5 5 1 3 

3 

Kate Jowers674
Gallagher's

8.300 8.725 8.6009.000 34.625
9 2 3 5T 4 

4 

Lizbeth Longoria1703
Top Flight Brandon

8.600 8.450 8.2009.150 34.400
6 4 1 9 5 

5 

Sierra Godwin127
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.725 8.550 8.6008.400 34.275
5 3 8 5T 6 

6 

Kadey Brown1029
Meadowview Gymnastic

8.850 8.275 8.6008.150 33.875
4 6T 9 5T 7 

7 

Payton Oakley1299
Rising Stars FL

8.350 8.850 8.9007.600 33.700
8 1 10 4 8 

8 

Kaley Johnson982
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.450 8.025 8.6008.475 33.550
7 9 7 5T 9 

9 

Alison Palmer157
AIM HIGH ELITE

3.000 6.500 7.8008.550 25.850
10 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG A9 gp5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karson Gibson1539
Suncoast

8.875 9.150 9.5009.225 36.750
5 3 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Derbyshire128
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.075 9.200 9.2009.000 36.475
2 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Abbi Hall1451
Southeast Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 9.1009.450 36.200
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Wimberly Hines1514
Sumter Gymnastics

9.050 8.475 9.0509.150 35.725
3 5T 3 4T 4 

4 

Gabriella Naranjo294
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.0508.300 35.650
1 1T 7 4T 5 

5 

Isabel Rubenzer1177
Phoenix Gymnastics 

8.400 8.475 8.8008.700 34.375
9 5T 5 6 6 

6 

Jasmine Heuett1452
Southeast Gymnastics

8.625 8.475 8.7508.450 34.300
8 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Daevanie Stewart158
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.800 8.025 8.6257.950 33.400
6 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Miya Casiello1185
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.650 7.975 8.6258.100 33.350
7 9 8 8T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG A9 gp6
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Novalie David1540
Suncoast

9.100 9.025 9.4009.500 37.025
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Newman1351
Salina GemStars

9.300 9.000 9.3259.350 36.975
1 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Lohr861
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.600 9.350 9.0008.875 35.825
5 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Gabriella Balboni295
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.3758.375 35.800
3 3T 7 2 4 

4 

Madison Bromberg800
GTC   CT

8.800 8.600 8.9009.050 35.350
4 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Coral Lebon1435
South Florida

8.300 8.650 8.8509.100 34.900
8 5 3 8 6 

6 

Alivia Koch296
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.350 8.100 9.0008.775 34.225
7 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Madison Mcmullen1670
Taylor Gymnastics

8.575 8.125 8.9008.350 33.950
6 7 8 6T 8 

8 

Chaeli St. John1704
Top Flight Brandon

8.150 7.950 8.7257.800 32.625
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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